
Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Alumno/a

Acherkouk Ben Saada, Fátima
Bakkali , Kawtar
Guo , Hua
Hakim , Amal
Hakim , Redouane
Hakker , Robert
Kvam , Geir
Madiha , Sraid
Manssour , Samira
Munich , Betty
Muravlov , Artem

Prescott , Julie
Reich Dubois, Catherine
Rondot , Jean François
Sevestre , Philippe
Traina , Marie Georgette
Van Haastere , Marianne
Vojdani , Roya
Yousaf , Muhammad

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Javier
Texto tecleado
ESPAÑOL 'NIVEL A'
A FECHA DE 26/06/2024


